
   May 2024                                                                      Richview Residence   

  

  
MONDAY 

 
TUESDAY 

 
WEDNESDAY 

 
THURSDAY 

 
FRIDAY 

 
SATURDAY 

Weekly Weekly Weekly Weekly Weekly Weekly Weekly 

10:30 am   - 

Richview Church – 

Sunday Service  
 

1 pm – Movies/Shows 
– Clement Theatre 
2-4 pm – Coffee Shop 

10:30 am – Bible Study - 
Church 
2 pm – Knitting & Crochet in 
Craft Room 

2-4 pm – Coffee Shop 

7 pm – Euchre – Coffee Shop 

2-4 pm – Coffee Shop 

 

11 am – Prayer - 
Clement Theatre 
2-4 pm – Coffee Shop 

10 – 12 pm – Art Group 
– Clement Craft Room 
2-4 pm – Coffee Shop 

 

OFFICE HOURS:   MON-FRI         416-247-5316 
  BY PHONE – 9 TO 5, RECEPTION OPEN: 10-12, 1-2 PM 
  
 

1 
   Rent Payments due. 
 

 

2    
 

3 
 

4 

5 
 

6 7   
 

8   Sheridan College – 
Heartfelt Postcards 
Crafting Session - 1 pm 
– Craft Room 

9   1PM – Monthly Fire 
Test (Bells may ring.) 
 

10    
 

11  
 

12 
 

13 

 
14 

 
15               
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18 

19   
 

20 

Victoria Day 
 

Office Closed 

21 
 

22 23   
Mobile Clothing Shop 

10:30 am – 3 pm 
Kipling Lounge 

24 

 
25 

26  

6:00PM   HYMN SING 
- Kipling Lounge 

27 
 

28 
 

29  30 31 “You will never 
have this day 
again, so make it 
count!” 


